
Daily QEURSEK=D2 2014-06-12 - 2014-08-04 (STO)

Price

Auto

9

9,05

9,1

9,15

9,2

9,25

9,3

9,35

16 23 30 07 14 21 28 04

juni 2014 juli 2014

Daily QSEK= 2014-06-12 - 2014-08-04 (STO)

Price

/USD
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Daily QEURNOK=D2 2014-06-17 - 2014-08-04 (STO)

Price
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Daily QCAD=D2 2014-04-24 - 2014-08-07 (STO)

Price

Auto
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Daily QNZD=D2 2014-06-04 - 2014-08-07 (STO)

Price

Auto
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Daily QFGBLU4 2014-06-04 - 2014-08-07 (STO)

Price

EUR

Auto
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